San Francisco Club for the Deaf 74th Annual PCDBA and 68th PDCWBA May 22 – 24, 2015

Fan Combo Ticket ---- \$45.00

In participating in the May 22-24,2015 PCDBA & PCDWBA / SFCD (Pacific Coast Deaf Bowling Association & Pacific Coast Deaf Women Bowling Association / San Francisco Club for the Deaf) activities, I/we hereby acknowledge that I/we understand that there is a risk of accident resulting in bodily harm to me / us arising out of these activities. I/we understand that the PCDBA & PCDWBA / SFCD activities are planned with the utmost thought care, and with the safety of the participants in. Therefore, I/we do herby waiver all claims which I/we might have against PCDBA & PCDWBA/SFCD (Pacific Coast Deaf Bowling Association & Pacific Coast Deaf Women Bowling Association/ San Francisco Club for the Deaf), Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl and Holiday Inn in Dublin, California or any of its members, representatives or volunteers, by reason of bodily injuries which I/we might suffer out of participation in the bowling tournament.

PCDBA & PCDWBA/SFCD and Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl and Holiday Inn are not responsible for fire, theft, damage, or loss to any vehicle, trailer, motorhome, or personal effects, In the event I/we will be held responsible for those damages and other compensation.

In case of emergency, accident, or illness, I/we give my/our permission to be treated by a professional medical person and be admitted to a hospital if necessary. I/we agree to be the responsible party for all medical expenses, which are incurred on my/our behalf.

Lastly, I/we release the rights for any photograph or videotape take at the event, and I/we understand that the said images may be used for future event promotion.

☐ I agree and accept my responsibility.	
Participant's name (please type):	Date: